
 
 

Amendment No. 3  
   
 

Tender No.: T-2205/MSETCL/CO/Tr. O&M/SE-I/EE-II/HVDC Upgrade (RFx No. 7000025243) 

Name:      Up-gradation of existing HVDC Control & Protection of ±500kV, 1500 MW 

Chandrapur-Padghe HVDC Bi-pole Link to suitable Control & Protection system. 

                    
 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers from 

the eligible bidders for the work of Up-gradation of existing HVDC Control & Protection of 

±500kV, 1500 MW Chandrapur-Padghe HVDC Bi-pole Link to suitable Control & Protection 

system vide SRM e-Tender No. T-2205 (RFx No. 7000025243).  

 

In response to above tender, it is to inform that the clauses under technical and commercial bid 
document are amended and are uploaded in the RFx. 

The clarification asked by the bidders on all the queries submitted are also uploaded in the RFx. 

Accordingly, the revised documents.   

 

Bidders are requested to note the following: 

 The Last date and time for sale & submission of bid is extended upto 16.10.2023 at 11:00 Hrs. 

 The date and time for opening of techno- commercial bid is extended upto 16.10.2023 at 11:30 

Hrs. 

 

 

All other contents remains unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our website 

www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

Date: 06.10.2023 

     
                                                                                        Sd/-                                                       

                     Chief Engineer (Trans O&M) 


